Competition Results

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 Birmingham 638 528
2 Shropshire 615 505
3  Herefordshire & Worcestershire 592 492
4 Warwickshire 587 467

P8
40
70
50
60

Venue:
North Solihull

4x2
70
40
50
60

Date
3 Mar 2024



Athlete Results

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

BibNo Athlete

97 Florence Kinson
111 Sydney Purchase
118 Annie Silvers
112 Kadsha Nwachukwu
102 Isabel Russon
106 Jessika Shelley

98 Emily Cox
100 Florence Thomas-Male
107 Jessie Crawford
108 Amelia Sealey-Stanton

99 Neve Gerry
104 Nancy Babb
113 Erin Woolcock
119 Ava Sheppard
101 Niamh O'Carroll
115 Lilly Bowen
109 Olivia Stevenson
120 Bayleigh Stubbins
121 Ella Smith
105 Gracie Lane
116 Nayella Simo
123 Martha Silvers
122 Lois Ford
114 Poppy Ashworth
103 Erin McDaid
124 Scarlett Dawson
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Birmingham
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Warwickshire
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Warwickshire

Venue:
North Solihull
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48
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28

Date
3 Mar 2024



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Birmingham 638 528 40 70
2 Shropshire 615 505 70 40
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 592 492 50 50
4  Warwickshire 587 467 60 60
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
97 Florence Kinson 2LR 23.9 23.9 2 48
97 Florence Kinson SB 78 78 3 46
97 Florence Kinson SLJ 2.09 2.15 2.23 2.23 2 48
98 Emily Cox 4LR 52.9 52.9 5 42
98 Emily Cox S 8.45 8.89 8.78 8.89 1 50
98 Emily Cox SLJ 1.96 1.95 1.94 1.96 8 36
99 Neve Gerry 2LR 24.7 24.7 5 42
99 Neve Gerry SB 74 74 5= 40
99 Neve Gerry VJ 47 42 46 47 7= 36
100 Florence Thomas-Male 2LR 23.4 23.4 1 50
100 Florence Thomas-Male  SB 69 69 11 30
100 Florence Thomas-Male VJ 55 55 54 55 2 48
101 Niamh O'Carroll 4LR 55.3 55.3 9 34
101 Niamh O'Carroll S 5.90 6.67 7.10 7.10 2 48
101 Niamh O'Carroll SLJ 1.88 1.82 1.91 1.91 10 32
102 Isabel Russon 4LR 52.7 52.7 3 46
102 Isabel Russon S 5.62 5.96 6.00 6.00 7 38
102 Isabel Russon VJ 45 50 48 50 3 46



Competition:

Team Results

West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Birmingham

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Warwickshire

Comp No Name

104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109

Nancy Babb

Nancy Babb

Nancy Babb

Gracie Lane

Gracie Lane

Gracie Lane

Jessika Shelley
Jessika Shelley
Jessika Shelley

Jessie Crawford
Jessie Crawford
Jessie Crawford
Amelia Sealey-Stanton
Amelia Sealey-Stanton
Amelia Sealey-Stanton
Olivia Stevenson
Olivia Stevenson
Olivia Stevenson

Score
638
615
592
587

Event
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

528
505
492
467

Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

P8
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50
60

Perf1
52.8
5.06

45
56.6
5.26
1.96
24.2
6.26

44
25.2

79

47
25.4
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2.18
56.6
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Venue:
North Solihull
4x2
70
40
50
60
Perf2 Perf3
5.03 5.00
48 46
5.42 4.30
1.84 1.97
6.05 6.12
46 48
47 47
2.15 217
2.16 2.27

Perf4

Best
52.8
5.06
48
56.6
5.42
1.97
24.2
6.26
48
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79
47
25.4
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2.18
56.6
68
2.27

Date

3 Mar 2024
Ranking Points
4 44
10 32
4= 42
10= 31
9 34

7 38

4 44
4 44
= 42

7 38

2 48

= 36

8 36

= 40

3 46
10= 31
12 28
1 50



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Birmingham 638 528 40 70
2 Shropshire 615 505 70 40
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 592 492 50 50
4 Warwickshire 587 467 60 60
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
111 Sydney Purchase 4LR 51.8 51.8 1 50
111 Sydney Purchase SB 74 74 5= 40
111 Sydney Purchase VJ 58 57 57 58 1 50
112 Kadsha Nwachukwu 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
112 Kadsha Nwachukwu S 6.37 6.08 5.27 6.37 3 46
112 Kadsha Nwachukwu SLJ 2.14 217 2.08 217 4 44
113  Erin Woolcock 4R 54 1 54 1 = 37
113  Erin Woolcock SB 73 73 8 36
113  Erin Woolcock VJ 46 43 48 48 = 42
114 Poppy Ashworth 4LR 57.4 57.4 12 28
114  Poppy Ashworth S 3.88 3.90 3.64 3.90 12 28
114  Poppy Ashworth VJ 39 42 42 42 12 28
115 Lilly Bowen 2LR 251 251 6 40
115 Lilly Bowen SB 70 70 10 32
115 Lilly Bowen SLJ 2.01 2.10 2.06 2.10 5 42
116 Nayella Simo 2LR 26.7 26.7 12 28
116 Nayella Simo S 6.23 6.16 6.10 6.23 5 42

116 Nayella Simo SLJ 1.78 1.82 1.86 1.86 11 30



Team Results Warwickshire (turquoise)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull 3 Mar 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Birmingham 638 528 40 70
2 Shropshire 615 505 70 40
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 592 492 50 50
4 Warwickshire 587 467 60 60
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
118 Annie Silvers 4R 52.4 52.4 2 48
118 Annie Silvers SB 82 82 1 50
118 Annie Silvers SLJ 1.92 2.03 2.02 2.03 6 40
119 Ava Sheppard 4LR 53.3 53.3 6 40
119 Ava Sheppard SB 77 77 4 44
119 Ava Sheppard VJ 43 43 45 45 10= 31
120 Bayleigh Stubbins 4LR 54 1 54 1 = 37
120 Bayleigh Stubbins S 5.99 5.62 517 5.99 8 36
120 Bayleigh Stubbins VJ 44 45 47 47 = 36
121 Ella Smith 2LR 25.5 25.5 9 34
121  Ella Smith S 5.30 5.67 6.07 6.07 6 40
121  Ella Smith VJ 43 43 45 45 10= 31
122 Lois Ford 2LR 26.0 26.0 11 30
122 Lois Ford S 4.80 4.66 0.00 4.80 11 30
122 Lois Ford SLJ 1.74 1.77 1.83 1.83 12 28
123 Martha Silvers 2LR 25.6 25.6 10 32
123 Martha Silvers SB 71 71 9 34
123 Martha Silvers SLJ 1.84 1.92 1.85 1.92 9 34

124  Scarlett Dawson SLJ 1.88 1.83 1.96 1.96



Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Birmingham Black 100 Florence Thomas-Male
2 Birmingham Black 97 Florence Kinson
3 Shropshire Blue 112 Kadsha Nwachukwu
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 106 Jessika Shelley
5 Birmingham Black 99 Neve Gerry
6 Shropshire Blue 115 Lilly Bowen
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 107 Jessie Crawford
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 108 Amelia Sealey-Stanton
9 Warwickshire Turquoise 121 Ella Smith
10 Warwickshire Turquoise 123 Martha Silvers
11 Warwickshire Turquoise 122 Lois Ford
12 Shropshire Blue 116 Nayella Simo

Results Sheet

North Solihull

Best
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Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Shropshire Blue 111 Sydney Purchase 51.8 50
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 118 Annie Silvers 52.4 48
3 Birmingham Black 102 Isabel Russon 52.7 46
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 104 Nancy Babb 52.8 44
5 Birmingham Black 98 Emily Cox 52.9 42
6 Warwickshire Turquoise 119 Ava Sheppard 53.3 40
7= Shropshire Blue 113 Erin Woolcock 54.1 37
= Warwickshire Turquoise 120 Bayleigh Stubbins 54.1 37
9 Birmingham Black 101 Niamh O'Carroll 55.3 34
10= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 105 Gracie Lane 56.6 31
10= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 109 Olivia Stevenson 56.6 31

12 Shropshire Blue 114 Poppy Ashworth 57.4 28

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03  Shropshire Blue

2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
4 01 Birmingham Black

Heat

1:43.1
1:45.4
1:48.7
1:51.0

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:43.1
1:45.4
1:48.7
1:51.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01  Birmingham Black

2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White
4 03 Shropshire Blue

Heat

1:36.3
1:37.8
1:38.2
1:45.2

Venue:

North Solihull

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.3
1:37.8
1:38.2
1:45.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Venue:
North Solihull

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name

1 Birmingham Black 98 Emily Cox
2 Birmingham Black 101 Niamh O'Carroll
3 Shropshire Blue 112 Kadsha Nwachukwu
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 106 Jessika Shelley
5 Shropshire Blue 116 Nayella Simo
6 Warwickshire Turquoise 121 Ella Smith
7 Birmingham Black 102 Isabel Russon
8 Warwickshire Turquoise 120 Bayleigh Stubbins
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 105 Gracie Lane
10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 104 Nancy Babb
11 Warwickshire Turquoise 122 Lois Ford
12 Shropshire Blue 114 Poppy Ashworth

Best

8.89
7.10
6.37
6.26
6.23
6.07
6.00
5.99
5.42
5.06
4.80
3.90

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Shot

Date
3 Mar 2024



Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1  Warwickshire Turquoise 118 Annie Silvers
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 107 Jessie Crawford
3 Birmingham Black 97 Florence Kinson
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 119 Ava Sheppard
= Birmingham Black 99 Neve Gerry
= Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 108 Amelia Sealey-Stanton
= Shropshire Blue 111 Sydney Purchase
8 Shropshire Blue 113 Erin Woolcock
9 Warwickshire Turquoise 123 Martha Silvers
10 Shropshire Blue 115 Lilly Bowen
11  Birmingham Black 100 Florence Thomas-Male
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 109 Olivia Stevenson

Results Sheet

North Solihull

Total

82
79
78
77
74
74
74
73
71
70
69
68

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
40
40
40
36
34
32
30
28

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 109 Olivia Stevenson 2.27
2 Birmingham Black 97 Florence Kinson 2.23
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 108 Amelia Sealey-Stanton 218
4 Shropshire Blue 112 Kadsha Nwachukwu 217
5 Shropshire Blue 115 Lilly Bowen 210
6 Warwickshire Turquoise 118 Annie Silvers 2.03
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 105 Gracie Lane 1.97
8 Birmingham Black 98 Emily Cox 1.96
9 Warwickshire Turquoise 123 Martha Silvers 1.92
10 Birmingham Black 101 Niamh O'Carroll 1.91
11 Shropshire Blue 116 Nayella Simo 1.86
12 Warwickshire Turquoise 122 Lois Ford 1.83
Warwickshire Turquoise 124 Scarlett Dawson 1.96

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Date
3 Mar 2024



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Regional Final 2024 Under 15 Girls North Solihull
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Shropshire Blue 111 Sydney Purchase 58 50
2 Birmingham Black 100 Florence Thomas-Male 55 48
3 Birmingham Black 102 Isabel Russon 50 46
= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 104 Nancy Babb 48 42
= Herefordshire & Worcestershire ~ White 106 Jessika Shelley 48 42
= Shropshire Blue 113 Erin Woolcock 48 42
= Birmingham Black 99 Neve Gerry 47 36
= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 107 Jessie Crawford 47 36
= Warwickshire Turquoise 120 Bayleigh Stubbins 47 36
10= Warwickshire Turquoise 119 Ava Sheppard 45 31
10= Warwickshire Turquoise 121 Ella Smith 45 31

12 Shropshire Blue 114 Poppy Ashworth 42 28

Date
3 Mar 2024



